NGO DETAILS

YUVA (YOUTHS UNION FOR VOLUNTARY ACTION

Unique Id of VO/NGO JH/2017/0170215

Registration Details

Registered With Registrar of Societies

Type of NGO Registered Societies (Non-Government)
Registration No 884

Copy of Registration Certificate Available

Copy of Pan Card Available

Act name 21, 1860

City of Registration HAZARIBAGH



State of Registration JHARKHAND

Date of Registration 06-01-2009

Name Designation Pan Aadhaar

SANGITA KUMARI President Available Available
RAKESH NARAYAN Secretary Available Available
BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY Treasurer Available Available

Sector/ Key Issues

Key Issues Agriculture,Children,Civic Issues,Differently Abled,Education & Literacy,Aged/Elderly,Health & Family
Welfare,Rural Development & Poverty Alleviation,Tribal Affairs,Vocational Training,Women's Development &
Empowerment,Youth Affairs

Operational JHARKHAND
Area-States



Operational JHARKHAND->Dhanbad, Hazaribagh, Ramgarh, Simdega
Area-District

FCRA details

FCRA Available FCRA Registration no.

Available 337750090

Details of Achievements

Enrolled Nine Thousand One Hundred Twenty Two children in the coal mining areas of Ramgarh in the age group of six to
fourteen in the formal system of education and through children centered approach of regular follow up there has been ensured
retention of nearly ninety percent children in the formal system of education.

Source of Funds

Department Name Source Finacial Amount Purpose
Year Sanctioned
Paul Hamlyn Foundation Overseas 2014-2015 1080400 Main
streaming
Education
of child

laborers.



Agriculture Department

Jharkhand State Tribal Development Corporation

Rajiv Gandhi National Institution of Youth
Development

Rajiv Gandhi National Institution of Youth
Development

Paul Hamlyn Foundation UK

Plan International India Chapter

State

State

Central

Central

Overseas

Overseas

2014-2015

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

1976884

7500000

200000

200000

3466900

1277000

SRI
PROMOTI
ON

Tribal
Developme
nt

Carrer
Counselling
of Youth

Life Skill
Training of
Youth

Main
streaming
Education
of child
laborers

Gender
Issues, PC



Jharkhand State Tribal Development Corporation

Rajiv Gandhi National Institution of Youth
Development

Rajiv Gandhi National Institution of Youth
Development

Paul Hamlyn Foundation UK

Plan International India Chapter

Not Specified

Contact Details

State

Central

Central

Overseas

Overseas

Any Other

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2017-2018

7500000

200000

200000

3466900

3000000

Not Specified

Tribal
Developme
nt

Carrer
Counselling
of Youth

Life Skill
Training of
Youth

Main
streaming
Education
of child
laborers

Gender
Issues, PC

2017-2018
IS NOT
APPLICAB
LE



Address

City

State

Telephone

Mobile No

Website Url

E-maiil

HOUSE NO. 66, RAVINDRA PATH, HURHURU WEST

HAZARIBAGH

JHARKHAND

Not Available

9431451203

http://www.missionyuva.org

yuvahzb(at)gmail[dotjcom


http://www.missionyuva.org/
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