NGO DETAILS

YUVA (YOUTHS UNION FOR VOLUNTARY ACTION)

Unique Id of VO/NGO	JH/2017/0170215	
Registration Details		
Registered With	Registrar of Societies	
Type of NGO	Registered Societies (Non-Government)	
Registration No	884	
Copy of Registration Certificate	Available	
Copy of Pan Card	Available	
Act name	21, 1860	
City of Registration	HAZARIBAGH	

State of Registration	JHARKHAND
Date of Registration	06-01-2009

Members

Name	Designation	Pan	Aadhaar
SANGITA KUMARI	President	Available	Available
RAKESH NARAYAN	Secretary	Available	Available
BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY	Treasurer	Available	Available
Sector/ Key Issues			

Key Issues	Agriculture,Children,Civic Issues,Differently Abled,Education & Literacy,Aged/Elderly,Health & Family Welfare,Rural Development & Poverty Alleviation,Tribal Affairs,Vocational Training,Women's Development & Empowerment,Youth Affairs	
Operational Area-States	JHARKHAND	

Operational JHAR Area-District	KHAND->Dhanbad, Hazarib	agh, Ramgarh, S	Simdega				
FCRA details							
FCRA Available	FCRA Registration no.						
Available	337750090						
Details of Achievements							
fourteen in the formal sys	Dne Hundred Twenty Two cl tem of education and throug percent children in the forma	h children cente	red approach of	of Ramgarh in the regular follow up	age group of six there has been e	to ensured	
Department Name		Source	Finacial Year	Amount Sanctioned	Purpose		
Paul Hamlyn Foundation		Overseas	2014-2015	1080400	Main streaming Education of child laborers.		

Agriculture Department	State	2014-2015	1976884	SRI PROMOTI ON
Jharkhand State Tribal Development Corporation	State	2015-2016	7500000	Tribal Developme nt
Rajiv Gandhi National Institution of Youth Development	Central	2015-2016	200000	Carrer Counselling of Youth
Rajiv Gandhi National Institution of Youth Development	Central	2015-2016	200000	Life Skill Training of Youth
Paul Hamlyn Foundation UK	Overseas	2015-2016	3466900	Main streaming Education of child laborers
Plan International India Chapter	Overseas	2015-2016	1277000	Gender Issues, PC

Jharkhand State Tribal Development Corporation	State	2016-2017	7500000	Tribal Developme nt
Rajiv Gandhi National Institution of Youth Development	Central	2016-2017	200000	Carrer Counselling of Youth
Rajiv Gandhi National Institution of Youth Development	Central	2016-2017	200000	Life Skill Training of Youth
Paul Hamlyn Foundation UK	Overseas	2016-2017	3466900	Main streaming Education of child laborers
Plan International India Chapter	Overseas	2016-2017	3000000	Gender Issues, PC
Not Specified	Any Other	2017-2018	Not Specified	2017-2018 IS NOT APPLICAB LE

Contact Details

Address	HOUSE NO. 66, RAVINDRA PATH, HURHURU WEST
City	HAZARIBAGH
State	JHARKHAND
Telephone	Not Available
Mobile No	9431451203
Website Url	http://www.missionyuva.org
E-mail	yuvahzb(at)gmail[dot]com